Saxons Petanque Club - Tuesday Summer Scores 2025
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September

August

July
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April
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6

3

1st

3

3

Ave

6.38
5.86
5.48
5.65
4.82
5.20
4.10
4.00
6.25
4.17
4.50
3.94
3.25
5.45
4.14
3.50
3.06
4.17
3.57
5.63
5.38
4.10
4.50
4.38
3.40
4.00
3.63
2.00
4.20
5.67
4.25
2.83
2.83
7.50
2.00
4.00
2.50
3.00
1.80
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
1.00

No. of
sessions

21

21

21

20
22
20
21

20
12
18
16
18
20
11

14
16
17
12

14

10

10

11

TOTAL

134
123
115
113
106
104
86
80
75
75
72
71

65

60
58
56
52
50
50
45

43

41

36
35
34
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29
22
21

17
17
17
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12
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NAME

Jamie E

Stephen R
Cliff F

Charles F
Chris H

Pete C

Carrie C
David F
JohnZ

Sheila K

Peter B

Gerrit R
lan C
lanS

Yvonne R
BevM

Annamaria E
Maureen B
Nigel M
Alan S

Jenny C
Chris L

Mike W

Tony M
Sue H

Angela G
Liz C

Jim M

Colin M
Jean M
Sue P

Peter F

Steve F
Doug K
Jeff )

Prue Z

Kelvin G
Ken W

Lynne A
Steve J
Joy K

Sarah A

Kathryn S
Janet M
Anne G
BrianJ

Derek A
Derek S
Gerry O

Jan)

Keith D
Mary J

Pam P

Richard M
Ron P

Sue B




